SUREFIT™ v2
Ultra Slim Surface Mount LED Downlight
Think Inside the J-Box
for Your Next Downlight Solution
The newest version of the SureFit™ Ultra Slim
Surface Mount LED Downlight features an even
smaller custom-designed driver for quick and
easy installation into more junction boxes. The

Included screws fasten directly to most any
standard 4/0 metallic or non-metallic J-Box
Ordering Information Example: DLF201203KWH
Series Version Voltage CCT’s Trim Color
DLF 20 (Version 2) 120 (120V) 2K (2700 K) WH (White)
3K (3000 K)
4K (4000 K)
5K (5000 K)
Performance Data
Model Number Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt
DLF201202KWH 674 10.5 64.4
DLF201203KWH 687 10.5 65.7
DLF201204KWH 713 10.5 68.1
DLF201205KWH 721 10.5 69.0
1.38 in
(35mm)
1.5 in
(38mm)
2.2 in
(56mm)
2.2 in
(56mm)
5.2 in
(132mm)
Accessories
Round Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-NK
Round Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-OB
Round Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-BK
Round White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-RD-WH
Square Nickel Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-NK
Square Oil-Rubbed Bronze Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-OB
Square Black Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-BK
Square White Trim DLF-10-TRIM-SQ-WH
Accessories sold separately
Patent Pending
*With round white trim
Compatibility and Installation Product Information